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Woollen Piece Goods—
Victoria
New South Wales
QueenslandSouth Australia
Tasmania
Western Australia

i

£
926

2,968
637
167
56
12

2,91
6!

£ £

11

4,766
Woollens :
Blankets —Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland

42 pairs
587 ,

65 „
54

751
81

Goods:
Miscellaneous-
Victoria

Unmanufactured—
New South Wales

694 pairs .. —
7.

886

14

246
2322

Parcels Post—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia

"Tasmania

392
868
106
50
77
65

3
8
1

Sundry other Exports (in-
cluding Foreign Produce
and Specie)—

Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

1,558

9,983
19,702
1,299

775
259

2,274
34,292

Tl)TAL VALUE EXI5 0KTS TO AUSTR. lLIAN COLONIES.
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

"

173,257
603,113
25,509
15,834
42,416
19,422

879,551
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