PRINCIPAL EXPORTS to AUSTRALIAN COLONIES for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899—continued.

		Quantities.			Value in Sterling.		
Articles, and Countries to which exported.		Produce and Manufactures of the Colony.	British, Foreign, and other Colonial Produce and Manufactures.	Total.	Produce and Manufac- tures of the Colony.	British, Foreign, and other Colonial Produce and Manu- factures.	Total.
Woollen Piece Goods—					£	£	£
Victoria			i		926	-	æ
New South Wales		•••	i ::		2,968	-	
Queensland			į		637		
South Australia					167		
Tasmania					56		
Western Australia		••	••		12		
Woollens:			1		-		4,76
Blankets-	į		,				
Victoria		42 pairs		1	54		
New South Wales		587			751		
Queensland		65 "			81		
_				694 pairs			88
Goods:				,	I .		
Miscellaneous-							
Victoria		• •			14		
Unmanufactured—					1		
New South Wales	•• .	• • •	•••	••	232		
Parcels Post—						1	24
Victoria		٠.	1		392	ŀ	
New South Wales			1	1	868	į į	
Queensland					106		
South Australia		,,			50		
Western Australia		••			77		
Tasmania	• •	••	••	•••	65		
Sundry other Exports cluding Foreign Pro	s (in-			# * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		•••	1,55
and Specie)—							
Victoria						9,983	
New South Wales		••			1	19,702	
Queensland		••	••	••		1,299	
South Australia				••		775	
Western Australia		• •		••	1	259	
Tasmania	• •	• •	•••	••	••	2,274	34,29
		1	-				04,2
		TAL VALUE EX	PORTS TO AUSTI	RALIAN COLON	IES.		
Victoria			•••	1		173,257	
New South Wales			••		••	603,113	
Queensland		••	••		••	25,509	
South Australia		••	••			15,834	
Western Australia	• •		•.•		••	42,416	
Tasmania			••			19,422	
							879,5

W. T. GLASGOW, Secretary and Inspector.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 23rd August, 1899.

Approximate Cost of Paper .- Preparation not given; printing (1,425 copies), £9 7s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington. -1899.

Price 6d.